Texaco Expl. & Prod.

SDE 18 Federal #2
Lea County, NM

251

741

957
1,270
1,453
1,689
1,940
2,199
2,530
2,880
3,070
3,332
3,468
3,582
3,874
4,112
4,530
4,602
4,726
4,819
4,934
5,058
5,555
6,045
6,549
7,038
7,483
7,928
8,477
8,700

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

3/4
3/4
3/4

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

3/4

3/4

1/2
1-1/2
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
2-1/2

2-3/4
2-1/2

1-3/4
1-1/2

3/4
3/4
3/4

1-1/4

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

Gt

By: Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this _2lst day of November

1994 , by RAY PETERSON

4
on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY. AéééﬁJ;?

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

Notary Public for Midland
County, Texas

AUCE KIgL
Notary Pubiic
; State of Texas
“Ommission Expires 8-2-96



