Texaco Expl. & Prod. SDE 18 Federal #2 Lea County, NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

251	3/4
741	3/4
957	3/4
1,270	1
1,453	1-1/4
1,689	1-1/4
1,940	1-1/4
2,199	3/4
2,530	1
2,880	3/4
3,070	1/2
3,332	1-1/2
3,468	1-1/4
3,582	1
3,874	1-1/4
4,112	1-3/4
4,530	1-3/4
4,602	2 - 1/2
4,726	3
4,819	2-3/4
4,934	2 - 1/2
5,058	2
5,555	1-3/4
6,045	1-1/2
6,549	1
7,038	3/4
7,483	3/4
7,928	3/4
8,477	1
8,700	1-1/4
-	•

Ray Peterson

By:

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 21st day of November , 1994, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

la-

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

